Take a Chance Jim

Title of feature

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

Sidney Smith

Creator(s)

1906

Year

January February March April May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

oS NN RN W N~

W NN NN NN NN N NNNNNNNNNN
N S W N UANWNNDWYR ISR WNN~ND

SFS6-12-1

SFS6-14-1

SFS6-11-1

SFS6-10-3

SFS6-12-3

SFS6-11-2

SFS6-13-3

SFS6-12-5




