<u>Take a Chance Jim</u>					Sidney Smith							<u>1906</u>	
Title of feature				Creator(s)							Year	1	
Size	Most daili	001											
	ates date is u		Indicatos st	rin is on wors	o of another fe	aatura							
Sunda	ales date is t	red and bold.	muicates str	ip is on vers	o or another re	eature.							
Junua	уз арреат пт	ed and bold.											
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1							SFS6-12-1						
2									SFS6-14-1				
3						SFS6-11-1							
4					1								1
5					1								<u> </u>
6													1
7					1							-	1
8													4
9					SFS6-10-3								
11					SFS6-10-3								
12					+								
13													
14													
15							SFS6-12-3						
16													
17						SFS6-11-2							
18													
19								SFS6-13-3					
20													
21	, <u>-</u>		·					, <u>-</u>		-			
22			<u> </u>										
23					1								
24					ļ								
25													1
26					-								-
27					1							-	
28					1		0500.40.5					-	-
29					1		SFS6-12-5					1	-
<i>30 31</i>					1								-
31													1